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Mark Argento
Elliot Lefebvre

Georgia Lowry
Andrei Nasol

Haytham Rebe
Sahil Wadhwa

Kayleb Hague
Winston Luh

William Russman

Kaia Lowrey

Joseph Doyle

Luca Thompson
Sylvia Lenker
Sophia Gallardo
Adhith Ram Velpuru

Max DelGatto
Clara Tsang

Sabrina Khan
Zareena Khan
Callan Farkas

Jackson Sandoval

Rachel Verno
Ben Hale

Rohaun Asadifar

Max Tran

Elan Dela Cruz

Steven Dai
Chase Park
Leah Miller

Ariel Gazala

Year Team
Lone Mountain A
Meadows A

Meadows B
Rogich A
Faith Lutheran
Meadows B
Meadows C
Meadows A
Meadows A
Rogich A
Coral Windmill
Meadows D
White A
Meadows A

Rogich B
Faith Lutheran

Meadows B
Meadows D
Meadows C

Rogich A
Meadows C

Rogich B
Meadows G
Meadows F
Meadows E
White B
Meadows G
Meadows C
White A
Rogich A
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70 1
9.0 15
8.0
7.5
3.9
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
7.3
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
3.5
8.0
7.0
9.0
4.2
9.0
2.1
7.0
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7.0
6.3
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10
47
43
34
39
19
32
38
27
16
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17
13
21
10
15
15
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13
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11
12
15
13
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148
196
169
168

88
169
199
196
196
162
162
153
161
196
166

79
169
153
199

94
199

49
157
112
155
155
157
199
161
141

2.97
2.93
2.37
2.35
2.27
2.25
2.01
1.76
1.53
151
1.42
1.41
1.30
1.25
1.23
1.20
1.12
1.08
1.06
1.06
0.93
0.92
0.86
0.85
0.81
0.81
0.80
0.78
0.78
0.74

440
575
400
395
200
380
400
345
300
245
230
215
210
245
205

95
190
165
210
100
185

45
135

95
125
125
125
155
125
105

PPG
62.86
63.89
50.00
52.36
51.08
47.50
44.44
38.33
33.33
33.74
32.86
30.71
30.00
27.22
29.29
27.33
23.75
23.57
23.33
23.58
20.56
21.83
19.29
19.69
17.86
17.86
17.86
17.22
17.86
16.54
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Joey Marmor
Evan Tam

Nikki Gallardo

Alex Russell
Lucille Shaver

Shiv Kapila
Aryana Donboli

Angelina Pagliaroli

Brady Rael
Randall Ellis

Jillian Karsch

Rhys Sash
Jasmine Augusto

Jayden Mighty
Cole Schubert

Reagan Flynn
Liam Craddock

Aryana Shah
Luke Verdirame

Levi Peterson

Ethan Casper
Holden Chan

Kylie Higgins
Cadence Luh
Brielle Obstgarten

Joaquin Moreno

Lucas Tonn
Pio Zano
Claire Newell
Cade Sylvain
Sadie Levin
CC Sirulnick
Drake Gatten
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Faith Lutheran
Faith Lutheran
Meadows G
Meadows D

Rogich B

Rogich B
Meadows F

White B

Faith Lutheran
White B

Rogich A
White B

Lone Mountain B
Coral Windmill

Meadows E
Faith Lutheran
Rogich B
Meadows F
Meadows E

Lone Mountain B

Faith Lutheran
Rogich B
White B
Meadows B
Coral Windmill
Coral Windmill

Faith Lutheran
Coral Windmill

Lone Mountain A

Meadows D
Meadows E
Meadows F

Faith Lutheran
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6.5
3.5
5.8
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2.1
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7.0
7.0
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5.6
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3.0
1.5
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3.5
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2.0
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5.9
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68
80
157
153
154
82
133
86
69
80
46
75
160
162
155
78
24
128
155
160
70
37
155
169
83
138
45
47
148
153
155
135
55

0.74
0.69
0.67
0.65
0.62
0.61
0.60
0.58
0.58
0.56
0.54
0.53
0.50
0.49
0.48
0.45
0.42
0.39
0.35
0.34
0.29
0.27
0.26
0.24
0.24
0.22
0.22
0.21
0.20
0.20
0.19
0.19
0.18

50
55
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100
95
50
80
50
40
45
25
40
80
80
75
35
10
50
55
55
20
10
40
40
20
30
10
10
30
30
30
25
10

16.67
15.24
15.00
14.29
14.62
14.46
13.79
12.60
ISres
12.76
11.90
11.80
11.43
11.43
10.71
10.00
9.79
8.95
7.86
7.86
6.67
6.49
5.71
5.00
5.68
5.00
5.00
4.94
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.24
4.00
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Pablo Paucar

Kennedy Prescott

Johnathan Richmond

Layla Stratton
Andria DuCharme

Chloe Tan
Matthew Martin

Maddie Shammas

Nova Ramseier

Ace Gutierrez
Stella Howard
Vincent Medina
Violet Klein

Samantha Tanouye

Greyson Brinkman

Ta'amar Nebiyou

Marc Majed

Cindy Yang
Elyse Weinstein

Ethan Volle
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White A
Aliante

Lone Mountain A

Lone Mountain A

Meadows F
Meadows G
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Lone Mountain B
Rogich B
White A
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Rogich A
White B

Coral Windmill
White A
Rogich B
Rogich A
Rogich A

Rogich B
Lone Mountain A
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4.5
5.9
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6.4
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0.6
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0.5
5.5
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110
154
85
94
136
157
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47
24
14
10
11
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0.13
0.12
0.11
0.07
0.06
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0.00
0.00
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3.09
2.86
2.49
2.22
1.70
1.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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